DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
1
P/N:PM0410 REV. 2.5, JAN. 13, 2000
3.3 Volt 64M-BIT (4M x 16 / 2M x 32) Mask ROM with Page Mode
FEATURES

    - 100 pin TQFP (14mm x 14mm)
    - 86 pin TSOP(2)
ORDER INFORMATION
Part No. Access Page Access Package
Time Time
MX23L6422MC-11 110ns 30ns 70 pin SSOP
MX23L6422MC-12 120ns 50ns 70 pin SSOP
MX23L6422VC-11 110ns 30ns 100 pin TQFP
MX23L6422VC-12 120ns 50ns 100 pin TQFP
MX23L6422YC-12 120ns 50ns 86 pin TSOP
PIN DESCRIPTION
Symbol Pin Function
A0~A20 Address Inputs
D0~D30 Data Outputs